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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 20.00

+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Schertenleib Janik (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 20.00

+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

1 a Stucki Fabian (2005) 20.00
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 20.00
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Stucki Patrick (2005) 10.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 19.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.75
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75
+ Heyden Jonathan (2006) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75

1 Scheuner David (2005) 19.50
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

1 a Wenger Loris (2005) 19.50
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Christian (2005) 19.50
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 18.75
- Lepori Mike (2006) 8.75
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.75
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.75
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 10.00

1 Flury Nils (2005) 18.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Glauser Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Schertenleib Janik (2005) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Heyden Jonathan (2006) 10.00

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.50
+ Christen Niek (2005) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 a Schertenleib Janik (2005) 18.50
+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 c Stucki Patrick (2005) 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 d Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

1 Wissler Luca (2005) 18.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Matter Max (2005) 18.25
+ Wissler Luca (2005) 9.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 18.25
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 a Strub Claudio (2005) 18.25
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 b Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 18.25
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.25
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75

1 Zaugg Simon (2005) 18.25
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75

1 Zürcher Josias (2006) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 17.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
- Christen Niek (2005) 8.75

1 Christen Niek (2005) 17.25
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
- Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.75
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 17.25
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Sommer Nicolas (2005) 17.25
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
o Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Anderegg Noel (2006) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Glauser Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Heyden Jonathan (2006) 17.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Rohrer Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 a Schibler Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 b Schmid Marco (2006) 17.00
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.50

1 c Schmid Shane (2005) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Tschumi Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 20.00

+ Bühler Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00
+ Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Schori Kevin (2004) 20.00

+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Bangerter Bas (2004) 10.00

1 c Stalder Remo (2004) 20.00
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 19.75
+ Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.75
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 19.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 19.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

1 a Rubin Oliver (2004) 19.50
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 b Schertenleib Lars (2003) 19.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 9.75

1 Walther Reto (2003) 19.50
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 18.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
+ Isenschmid Roman (2003) 10.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Isch David (2003) 8.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00

1 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Bolz Pascal (2003) 9.75
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75

1 b Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
+ Müller Dani (2003) 9.75
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Trachsel Björn (2003) 18.50
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 a Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

1 b Amstutz Juilen (2003) 18.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Isch David (2003) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

1 Kaiser Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 18.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 a Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Gempeler Aaron (2003) 10.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 b Müller Dani (2003) 18.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 c Nägeli Leandro (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 9.75
o Schertenleib Lars (2003) 8.75

1 Bangerter Bas (2004) 18.25
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 9.75
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 18.25
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Bolz Pascal (2003) 18.25
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75

1 a Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.25
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

1 b Hänni Tobias (2004) 18.25
+ Sterchi Noel (2004) 9.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 18.25
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.25
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

1 Oester Nick (2003) 18.25
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 Sterchi Noel (2004) 18.25
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 a Unternährer Pablo (2003) 18.25
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 b Walther Adrian (2004) 18.25
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 9.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.50
- Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 17.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
o Schertenleib Lars (2003) 8.75

1 a Isch David (2003) 17.25
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Amstutz Juilen (2003) 8.50

1 b Isenschmid Roman (2003) 17.25
- Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 17.25
- Isenschmid Roman (2003) 8.75
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 Rossier André (2003) 17.25
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.25
- Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 17.25
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 a Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.25
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

1 b Rutsch Remo (2004) 17.25
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
o Sterchi Noel (2004) 8.50

1 a Beck Gilles (2004) 17.00
o Bangerter Bas (2004) 8.50
o Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Bongni Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 c Bühler Dario (2003) 17.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 a Gempeler Aaron (2003) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Glauser Roger (2004) 17.00
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50

1 Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Steiner Nico (2001) 20.00

+ Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Walther Adrian (2001) 20.00

+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Willener André (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich André (2001) 20.00

+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

2 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 19.75
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00

1 a Pestoni Luca (2001) 19.75
+ Gempeler Jonas (2001) 10.00
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75

1 b Pirkheim Elias (2002) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.50
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Elija (2002) 9.75

1 a Kneubühl Christian (2001) 19.50
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75

1 b Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 19.50
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75

1 Zingg Marc (2001) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75

2 Burger Matthieu (2001) 19.00
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
- Heim Michael (2001) 9.00

1 Heim Michael (2001) 19.00
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.75
+ Lehmann Sandro (2002) 10.00
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

1 Willener Thomas (2001) 18.75
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 18.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
- Willener Thomas (2001) 8.75

1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.75
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 Lüthi David (2002) 18.50
- Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75

1 Staub Severin (2002) 18.50
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 18.50
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

1 a Danz Benoit (2001) 18.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Christen Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Willener André (2001) 18.50
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Gempeler Jonas (2001) 18.25
o Pestoni Luca (2001) 8.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 18.25
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

1 a Huber Melchior (2002) 18.25
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 b Isch Simon (2001) 18.25
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50

1 c Keller Elija (2002) 18.25
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.25
+ Christen Reto (2002) 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

1 Murati Justin (2002) 18.25
+ Christen Florian (2002) 9.75
o Pestoni Luca (2001) 8.50

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 18.25
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 9.75

1 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.25
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 Zenger Reto (2001) 18.25
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 17.25
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 Galli Sandro (2001) 17.25
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75

1 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 b Jordi Simon (2002) 17.25
o Willener André (2001) 8.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Amstutz Loic (2001) 17.00
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Bader Sascha (2001) 17.00
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

1 a Bütikofer Alain (2002) 17.00
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 b Christen Florian (2002) 17.00
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 c Christen Reto (2002) 17.00
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 17.00
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

1 Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Gempeler Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 Kocher Andryn (2002) 17.00
o Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Willener Thomas (2001) 8.50
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.00
o Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 19.75

+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Burger David (2007) 19.75

+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.75
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Häni Michael (2007) 19.75

+ Ammann Dominic (2007) 9.75
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

2 Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.50
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.50
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 18.75
- Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 Probst Janis (2007) 18.50
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

1 Ammann Dominic (2007) 18.25
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 18.25
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 a Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 18.25
+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75

1 c Heyden Benjamin (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Kilian (2008) 18.25
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.25
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 17.50
- Heim Fabio (2007) 9.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 17.25
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.25
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.25
- Probst Janis (2007) 8.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Nino (2008) 17.00
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Marthaler Michel (2000) 19.75

+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00
+ Witschi Res (2000) 9.75

 
1 Cotting Ivo (1999) 19.00

+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00
- Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.00

 
1 a Allenbach Reto (2000) 18.75

+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 9.00

1 b Dubler Mike (1999) 18.75
- Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75
+ Ledermann Michael (2000) 10.00

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

1 a Schär Alex (2000) 18.75
+ Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.75
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.00

1 b Schwab David (2000) 18.75
- Zingg Michael (1999) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

1 c Stucki Marcel (2000) 18.75
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 9.00

1 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 18.50
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 Hehlen Reto (2000) 18.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 10.00

1 Witschi Res (2000) 18.50
+ Zürcher Remo (2000) 9.75
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.75

1 Zürcher Remo (2000) 18.25
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 9.75

1 Zingg Michael (1999) 17.50
- Schwab David (2000) 9.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 17.25
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.25
- Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.75
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

1 a Kaiser Fabian (2000) 17.25
- Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.75
o Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50

1 b Kocher Patris (2000) 17.25
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50
- Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.75

1 Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.25
o Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.50
- Kocher Patris (2000) 8.75

1 Ledermann Michael (2000) 17.00
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50

1 Schär Patrick (1999) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50


